
Day
Elev
Feet Storage Change

Federal
Pump

Federal
Gen

Pacheco
Pump ADJ

Federal
Change

Federal
Storage

367,480
1 454.11 1,013,304 2,110 0 3,737 276 0 -4,214 363,266
2 454.43 1,016,523 3,219 0 3,740 257 0 -4,035 359,231
3 454.73 1,019,543 3,020 0 3,750 290 0 -4,155 355,076
4 455.05 1,022,768 3,225 0 3,797 297 0 -4,119 350,957
5 456.08 1,033,172 10,404 0 939 263 0 -1,576 349,381
6 457.02 1,042,697 9,525 0 930 247 0 -1,245 348,136
7 457.61 1,048,690 5,993 0 945 273 0 -1,449 346,687
8 458.05 1,053,166 4,476 0 940 263 0 -1,445 345,242
9 458.44 1,057,140 3,974 0 1,554 266 0 -2,123 343,119

10 458.81 1,060,914 3,774 0 929 239 0 -1,436 341,683
11 459.10 1,063,875 2,961 0 931 237 0 -1,283 340,400
12 459.58 1,068,782 4,907 0 921 240 0 -1,343 339,057
13 459.29 1,065,816 -2,966 0 0 257 0 -221 338,836
14 458.70 1,059,791 -6,025 0 794 278 0 -1,224 337,612
15 458.23 1,055,000 -4,791 0 799 231 0 -1,033 336,579
16 457.65 1,049,096 -5,904 0 801 245 0 -1,111 335,468
17 457.05 1,043,001 -6,095 0 795 308 0 -1,134 334,334
18 456.38 1,036,209 -6,792 0 0 301 0 -376 333,958
19 456.45 1,036,918 709 0 0 317 0 -465 333,493
20 456.19 1,034,285 -2,633 0 0 306 0 -317 333,176
21 456.70 1,039,451 5,166 0 0 310 0 -909 332,267
22 457.22 1,044,727 5,276 0 648 321 0 -654 331,613
23 457.52 1,047,775 3,048 0 0 328 0 -728 330,885
24 458.01 1,052,759 4,984 0 0 311 0 -704 330,181
25 458.39 1,056,630 3,871 0 0 313 0 -327 329,854
26 458.52 1,061,016 4,386 0 0 292 0 -517 329,337
27 459.05 1,063,364 2,348 0 0 310 0 -416 328,921
28 459.09 1,063,773 409 0 0 311 0 -518 328,403
29 459.05 1,063,364 -409 0 0 318 0 -359 328,044
30 459.03 1,063,160 -204 1,352 0 296 0 977 329,021
31 458.83 1,061,118 -2,042 1,360 0 259 0 941 329,962

Totals 49,924 2,712 26,950 8,760 0 -37,518
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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